

TХ

## Western Surety Company

## RIDER INCREASING OR DECREASING PENALTY OF BOND

To be a	ttached to and for	m part ofJu	Judge Hopkins County (Description of Bond)	
Bond No	71606997	issued on behalf of	Robert E. Newsom	
as	principal	in favor of	Hopkins County	
Obligee.				
WESTE	ERN SURETY CO	MPANY, (hereinafter called the C	Company) hereby increases	
the penalty	from Five Tho	usand and 00/100	DOLLARS ( \$5,000.00),	
to One Hu	ndred Thousand	l and 00/100	DOLLARS (\$100,000.00_),	
subject to t	he covenants and	conditions of said bond, except as	herein stated.	
This ri	der becomes effect	tive on theand day of	October ,, at	
twelve and	one minute o'cloo	k AM standard time.		
Signed	and dated this	2nd day of Octo	Ober, 2017.	
	H DAYONA	В	у	
ACCEPTE	D	W	ESTERN SURETY COMPANY	
- 7		Obligee	Paul T. Fuflat, Vice President	
Ву		•		
By				

## Western Surety Company

## RIDER INCREASING OR DECREASING PENALTY OF BOND

To be attached to and form part of Judge County Court at Law Hopkins County (Description of Bond)
Bond No71607010 issued on behalf of Amy McCorkle Smith
as in favor ofCounty Court at Law Hopkins County
Obligee.
WESTERN SURETY COMPANY, (hereinafter called the Company) herebyincreases
the penalty from Five Thousand and 00/100 DOLLARS (\$5,000.00 )
to One Hundred Thousand and 00/100 DOLLARS (\$100,000.00)
subject to the covenants and conditions of said bond, except as herein stated.
This rider becomes effective on the 2nd day of October , 2017 , as
twelve and one minute o'clock AM standard time.
Signed and dated this 2nd day of October, 2017.
SANDA COM
Principa Principa
By By
WALK DARWING
ACCEPTED WESTERN SURETY COMPANY
Obligee By Tall. Sufft Paul T. Brufflat, Vice Presiden
By
By